Sij

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Nro Nimi

MK3 MK4 MK5

72 Virkki Arto

13:31(3) 07:45(10)  13:50(2)
74 Ristamaki Juha
13:15(2) 07:35(8) 13:49(1)
79 Mattila Juha
13:44(5) 07:22(3) 14:36(4)
98 Vesterinen Janne
13:08(1) 07:14(2) 14:47(5)
88 Salminen Konsta
14:05(8) 07:29(6) 15:57(10)
81 Rautiainen Jarmo
14:01(7) 07:48(11)  14:53(6)
108 Norvasto Mikko
13:41(4) 08:06(16)  14:35(3)
87 Liimatainen Ari
14:55(10)  07:32(7) 16:13(13)
82 Tamminiemi Marko
15:04(11)  08:03(14)  16:10(12)
86 Salo Jouni

15:06(12)  08:29(17)  15:32(8)
75 Moilanen Ismo
14:28(9)  09:48(19)  15:07(7)
89 Huilla Jouko
15:57(14) 08:01(13) 15:57(9)
99 Salminen Kari
16:11(15) 08:03(15) 16:57(15)
90 Vainola Sami
16:53(16) 07:35(9) 16:18(14)
101 Hanski Kari
17:41(19)  09:33(18)  18:29(16)
85 Ylimmainen Harri
17:34(18) 07:27(5) 30:35(17)
91 Peltoniemi Arttu
15:49(13) 07:52(12) 16:06(11)
1 Koskinen Taru
13:53(6)  07:24(4)

2 Ljunglin Charlotte
19:02(20) 20:33(20)

94 Viik Hannu
1:00:00(27) 00:00(1)
71 Koskela Ismo

16:54(17)

77 Rama Lasse
1:00:00(25)

95 Gronberg Ari
1:00:00(23)

100 Mahlaméki Kimmo
1:00:00(21)

102 Levola Markku
1:00:00(26)

104 Rasinen Jarkko
1:00:00(28)

106 Vahasalo Sami
1:00:00(24)

107 Nurmela Esa

1:00:00(22)

MK6

07:43(1)

08:03(2)

08:19(5)

08:16(4)

09:01(11)

08:48(7)

09:05(12)

08:57(10)

09:26(15)

09:12(14)

08:47(6)

09:11(13)

08:52(8)

11:48(17)

10:31(16)

08:05(3)

08:53(9)

Bike-Enduro

Luokka: C

Tulostettu: 18.10.2003 21:26:31

MK7

14:43(2)

14:27(1)

14:57(3)

17:23(13)

16:15(6)

16:21(7)

15:57(4)

16:45(9)

16:49(10)

16:51(11)

16:14(5)

17:42(14)

16:30(8)

16:58(12)

19:09(15)

21:44(16)

00:00(17)

Kerho
MK8
KaMoKe
07:55(1) at:
KaMoKe
08:44(2) at:
KaMoKe
09:11(6) at:
KeMS
08:49(3) at:
HIMK
08:58(4) at:
VMK
10:40(12)  at:
KaMoKe
10:34(11)
MSMK
10:00(8) at:
MSMK
09:10(5) at:
KaMoKe
10:12(9) at:
KarMK
11:52(13) at:
LahMS
10:22(10) at:
MSMK
12:48(14) at:
KaMoKe
09:56(7) at:
KaMoKe
16:02(15)  at:
MSMK
25:32(16)
KaMoKe

at: muut:

EMK
EMK
Reind
Reind
RCK
Reind
MSMK
HIMK
MSMK
MSMK

HMK

muut:

muut:

muut:

muut:

muut:

muut:

at:01:00 muut:

muut:

muut:

muut:

muut:

muut:

muut:

muut:

muut:

at:30:00 muut:

Mp
Gas Gas
Husgvarna
™
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

™
Husaberg
Yamaha WR
Gas Gas
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

VOR
Husqvarna
Husaberg
™

KTM

KTM

KTM

Gas Gas
KTM

KTM
Honda XR

VOR

Husaberg FE

Yamaha WR

Yamaha

Aika
1:05:27
1:05:53
1:08:09
1:09:37
1:11:45
1:12:31
1:12:58
1:14:22
1:14:42
1:15:22
1:16:16
1:17:10
1:19:21
1:19:28
1:31:25
2:20:57
Kesk
Kesk
Kesk
Kesk
Kesk
Kesk
Kesk
Kesk
Kesk
Kesk
Kesk

Kesk

Ero

0:00

00:26

02:42

04:10

06:18

07:04

07:31

08:55

09:15

09:55

10:49

11:43

13:54

14:01

25:58

1:15:30



